Brewster
Carmel

Garrison
Haldane
Mahopac

Putnam Valley

JFK 1-Dec 3/2-3/6

MPES 1-Dec 3/18-3/199:30-11:30
KES 1-Dec 3/18-3/19 9:30-11:30
KPS 1-Dec 3/18-3/199:30-11:30
Garrison 31-Dec 2/3-2/4 1-3pm
Haldane 31-Dec 2/11-2/12 1-4pm
Austin ES 1-Dec 2/9,11,26 8:15-3pm
Fulmar ES 1-Dec 2/3, 5 8:15-3pm
Lakeview ES 1-Dec 2/24 8:15-3pm

Putnam Valley ES 1-Dec begins in March

. ORANGE

Chester
Cornwall on Hudson

Florida

Goshen
Greenwood Lake
Highland Falls
Middletown
Mnisink

Monroe-Woodbury

Newburgh

Chester ES 1-Dec 4/6-10, 13-17 appt only
CES 1-Dec 3/4,5 evening 3/23 4-7
COH 1-Dec 3/11,12

WAES 1-Dec 3/18,19

Golden Hill 1-Dec Marcih 18, 19, 23
Scotchtown 1-Dec Aprii 8-15

Greenwood Lake Middle

Fort Montgomery 1-Dec March 24 7pm meeting

John W. Chorley 1-Dec

Truman Moon 1-Dec

Minisink

Otisville

Sapphire 1-Dec Forms online Info session :
Smith Clove 1-Dec 2/24 7pm at SES

Balmville 20-Jan



Pine Bush

Port Jervis

Tuxedo
Valley School

Warwick

Washingtonville

Ellenville
Highland

Fostertown
Gams Tech
Gardnertown
Horizon On The Hudson
Meadown Hill
New Windsor
Temple Hill
Vailsgate
Circleville

E.J. Russell
Pakanasink
Pine Bush

Anna S. Kuhl
N.A. Hamilton
George Grant Mason
Berea

East Coldenham
Montgomery
Walden

Kings

Park Avenue
Pine Island
Sanfordville
Little Britain
Round Hill

Taft

AN

Ellenville ES
Highland ES

(\

13-Jan
22-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan
28-Jan
29-Jan
27-Jan
15-Jan

2/25,3/12 3:30-5 3/26 5-6:30

3/3, 3/16 3:30-5
1-Dec 1/15 -PAST
1-Dec late-March early May
1-Dec
1-Dec
1-Dec
1-Dec call for informiation
1-Dec call for infermation
1-Dec cazii for information
1-Dec cai! for information
1-Dec
1-Dec
1-Dec

1-Dec
1-Dec 2/2 begins

2-Mar
2-Mar
2-Mar



Kingston City

Marlboro

New Paltz
Onteora

Roundout Vallely

Saugerties

Wallkill

Arlington

Chambers
Crosby

Edson
George'Washington
John F. Kennedy
Myer

Robert Graves
Marlboro ES
Middle Hope
Milton

Duzine School
Phoenicia
Reginald
Woodstock
Kerhonkson ES
Marbletown
Rosendale
Cahill

Morse

Mount Marion
Riccardi
Leptondale
Ostrander
Platekill

Arthur S. May
Beekman
Noxon Road
Overlook
Traver Road

1-Dec 5/11, 12,13, 14

1-Dec April 8,9, 10

1-Dec May 18,19, 20, 21

1-Dec March 23-26

1-Dec April 27-30

1-Dec April 20-21

1-Dec May 4-6

1-Dec March 11-12, 16 7:15-3:30
1-Dec March 11-12, 16 7:15-3:30
1-Dec March 11-12, 16 7:15-3:30
1-Dec March 2-6 8am Screening
1-Dec Forms DUE 2/20

1-Dec Forms DUE 2/20

1-Dec Forms DUE 2/20

March 3-59:15-11:15&12-2
1-Dec March 3-5
1-Dec Taken Place
1-Dec Taken Place
1-Dec Taken Place

1-Dec 3/9,25 10-6; 4/9,16 9-3;

1-Dec 3/9, 20 9-3p 4/7 9-3, 4/20 5-8

1-Dec 3/9,20 9-3; 4/20 12-8
1-Dec 3/9, 25 10-6; 4/7,16 9-3;
1-Dec 3/9, 25 10-6; 4/7,16 9-3;



Beacon

Dover

Hyde Park

Millbrook
Pawling
Pine Plains

Poughkeepsie

Red Hook
Rhinebeck
Spackenkill
Wappingers

Vail Farm

Glenham

J.V. Forrestal
Sargent

South Ave Magnet
Dover

Wingdale

Hyde Park
Netherwood

North Park

Ralph R. Smith
Violet Avenue

Elm Drive

Pawling Elementary
Cold Spring Elem
Seymour Smith Elem
Circle of Courage
Columbus Elem
G.W. Krieger
Gov.George Clinton
Morse Younrg Chiid
Warring Magnet
Mill Read
Chancel'or Livingston
Nassau Elem
Srinckerhoff

Evans

Fishkill

Gayhead

Myers Corners

Oak Grove

1-Dec 3/9, 25 10-6; 4/7,16 9-3;
1-Dec begins 3/2

1-Dec begins 3/2

1-Dec begins 3/2

1-Dec begins 3/2

1-Dec

1-Dec A-F 4/13, G-L 4/14; M-R 4/15;
1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec &-12 1-2:30 on: Mar 3-5
1-Dec

1-Dec 3/4-59-12 & 1-3 @ CSP
1-Dec 3/4-59-12 & 1-3 @CSP
1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec 3/16-19 9:30-1pm
1-Dec 2/10-3/6

1-Dec 2/18-&19 9:30-2

1-Dec 3/10-12 appt needed
1-Dec 3/10-12 appt needed
1-Dec 3/10-12 appt needed
1-Dec 3/10-12 appt needed
1-Dec 3/10-12 appt needed
1-Dec 3/10-12 appt needed



Sheafe Road
Vassar Road
Webutuck Webutuck

1-Dec 3/10-12 appt needed
1-Dec 3/10-12 appt needed
1-Dec

Clarkstown Bardonia
Lakewood
Laurel Plains
Link
Little Tor
New City
Strawtown
West Nyack
Woodglen
East Ramapo Fleetwood
Grandview
Hempstead
Margetts
Summit Park
Haverstraw/Stony Point Gerald F Neary
243-8016 North Garnerville
Stony Point Elem
Thiells Elem
West Haverstraw Elem
Nanuet George W. Miller
Nyack Liberty
Upper Nyack
Valley Cottage
Pearl River Evans Park
Franklin Ave
Lincoln Ave

1-Dec 2/3-6 9a-2pm

1-Dec 2/3-6 & 2/9-12 9a-1p

1-Dec 2/3-6 & 2/9-12 8:30-2p

1-Dec 2/3-6 9-1:30; 2/9-12 12-2:30p
1-Dec 2/3-6 9a-1pm

1-Dec 2/5-6, 10-12 8:15-11:15

1-Dec 2/4-6 8:30-1p

1-Dec 2/3-6 9-11:30

1-Dec 2/3-6, 2/9 8:45-10:45

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Dec due 3/17

1-Dec submit online

1-Dec submit online

1-Dec submit online

1-Dec 2/2-3 8:30-3:20 reg & screening
1-Dec 2/2-3 8:30-3:30 reg & screening
1-Dec 2/2-3 8:30-3:20 reg & screening



Ramapo

South Orangetown

Ardsley
Bedford

Blind Brook-Rye
Briarcliff Manor
Bronxville

Cherry Lane
Montebello
Richard P. Connor
Sloatsburg Elem
Viloa Elem

William O Schaefer

Concord Road
Bedford Hills
Bedford Village
Mount Kisco
Pound Ridge

West Patent
B.M.P. Ridge Street
Todd Elemernitary
Bronxville Elem

1-Dec May 4&6
1-Dec May 5-7
1-Dec viav 11i-15
1-Dec May 5&7
1-Dec March 25-26
1-Dec 3/19-19 9a-12p 3/24 5:30-8:30
NS
31-Dec indivdual appts
1-Dec 2/24-27 8a-4p
1-Dec 3/17-20 8-4p
1-Dec 3/3-3/6 8a-4p
1-Dec 3/24-3/27 8-4p
1-Dec 3/10-13 8-4p
took place already
Call to register
2/2-2/27 except 2/16-20




Byram Hills

Chappaqua

Croton Harmon
Dobbs Ferry
Eastchester
Edgemont

Elmsford
Greenburgh
Greenburg-Graham
Harrison

Hastings-On-Hudson
Hendrick Hudson

Irvington
Katonah-Lewisboro

Lakeland

Wampus

Coman Hill
Douglas G Grafflin
Roaring Brook
Westorchard
Carrie E. Tompkins
Springhurst Elem

Waverly Early Childhood

Seely Place
Greenville

Carl L Dixson

Lee F. Jackson
Ziccolella Elem
Harrison Ave
Parsons

Purchase

Samuel J. Preston
Hillside Elem
Buchanan-Verplanck
Frank G. Lindsey
Furnace Woods
Dows Lane
Increase Miller
Katonah Elem
Lewisboro
Meadow Pond
Benjamin Franklin
G.W. Elem
Lincoln Titus
Thomas Jeffersan

1-Dec 3/9-11 & 3/16-18
1-Dec 3/9-11 & 3/16-18
31-Dec packets sent home
31-Dec packets sent home
31-Dec packets sent home

1-Dec 2/9-13 appt needed

1-Dec now- March- appt needed
31-Dec Call For Appt
31-Dec Call For Appt

1-Dec M-F 8:30-3:30

A-L3/4 M-Z 3/5
A-L3/4 M-Z3/5
A-L3/4 M-Z 3/5
A-L3/4M-Z3/5

1-Dec A-L 2/23-24 M-7 2/25-26 9-11a

1-Dec Feb by appt

1-Dec Feb by zppt

1-Dec Fek by appt

31-Dec 7/9-13 8:30-11:30

1-Dec arientation in March

1-Dec arientation in March

1-Dec orientation in March

1-Dec orientation in March
2/2-2/6 9a-12p
2/2-2/6 9a-12p
2/2-2/6 9a-12p
2/2-2/6 9a-12p



Mamaroneck

Mt Pleasant
Mount Veron

New Rochelle

North Salem
Ossining
Peekskill
Pelham

Pleasantville

Van Cortlandtvilie
Central School
Chatswerth
Mararaneck Ave
Murray Ave
Hawthcerne Elem
Cecil H Parker
Columbus
Edward Williams
Graham
Hamilton

Holmes

Lincoln
Longfellow
Pennington
Traphagen
Columbus

Daniel Webster
George M. Davis
Henry Barnard

Jefferson Elementary

Trinity Elem
William B Ward
Pequenakonck
Park School
Woodside
Colonial
Hutchinson
Prospect Hill
Siwanoy

Bedford Rd School

2/2-2/6 9a-12p

1-Dec 3/2-6 9a-12 appt only

11/30/15 online and call
1-Dec 2/24 info mtg, 3/11 tours
openhouse
31-Dec done need appt
31-Dec done need appt
31-Dec donez need appt
31-Dec done niezd appt
1-Dec



Pocantico Hills
Port Chester- Rye

Rye City

Rye Neck
Scarsdale

Somers
Tarrytown
Tuckahoe
Valhalla
White Plains

Pocantico Hills Central

J.F.K Magnet
King

Park Ave

Thomas A Edison
Midland

Milton

Osborn

Daniel Warren
Edgewocd

Fex Meadow
Greenacres
Heathcote
Quaker Ridge
Primrose

john Paulding
William E. Cottle
Virginia Road Elem
Church Street
George Washington
Mamaroneck Ave
Post Rd
Ridgeway School

1-Dec
1-Dec
1-Dec

2-Mar
2-Mar
2-Mar

1-Dec 2/2-5 8-12 & 1:30-3:30 or later

31-Dec
31-Dec
31-Dec
31-Dec
31-Dec

31-Dec 2/4 8:30-10:15

call for info

call for info

1-Dec late spring
31-Dec 1/5-2/27
31-Dec 1/5-2/27
31-Dec 1/5-2/27
31-Dec 1/5-2/27
31-Dec 1/5-2/27



Yonkers ALL 1-Dec make appt: 1 Larkin Center
Yorktown French Hill Elem 1-Dec call to make appt with forms
Mohansic Elem 1-Dec call to make appt with forms

*** Some information was unavailable at time of creation. Verify all information with district if you have questions/cor



2/7 pm parent mtg

100 Myrtle Ave Locaton

100 Myrtle Ave Locaton

100 Myrtle Ave Locaton

call 845-528-8092 for packet

call 46-2178x2202 for packet

651-4407
call for appointment

packet online return to school

460-6200
3/3 7pm at SCE
CALL 563-5437




744-2031 x5500
744-2031 x4200
744-2031 x5700
744-2031 x4300

351-4797 x3110
457-2400 x11511
457-2400 x12511
457-2400 x14511
457-2400 x15511
987-3050x12710
987-3050x12710
987-3050x12710
987-3050x12710
497-4047
497-4047
497-4047

call 647-0120 for packet
call 691-1032 packet & appt




call 943-3011for info
call 943-3011for info
call 943-3011for info
call 943-3011for info
call 943-3011for info
call 943-3011for info
call 943-3011for info
Forms at DO 21 Milton Tpke
Forms at DO 21 Milton Tpke
Forms at DO 21 Milton Tpke

Forms pick up at schools

845-895-7105 call for info

4/2012-8; 5/15 9-3; 5/19 12-8

4/20 12-8; 5/15 9-3; 5/19 12-8
4/2012-8; 5/15 9-3; 5/1942-8




4/2012-8; 5/15 9-3; 5/19 12-8
838-6900x2001
838-6900x2001
838-6900x2001
838-6900x2001

S-Z4/16 all 8:30-11:30

Mar 3rd 4-6

868-7451x201 for packet
868-7451x201 for packet

758-2241 x45010
876-4174

any school 3/11 5:30-8:30




373-4100

639-6310
639-6310
639-6310
639-6310
639-6310
639-6310
639-6310
639-6310
639-6310

627-9883 for packet
screenings in May & June
353-7038

620-3950
620-3965
620-3850




357-3988 pre-register
357-4466 pre register
357-2858 pre register
753-2720 pre register
357-7783 pre register
680-1137 if cannot attend

295-5500

location: central office
location: central office
location: central office
location: central office
location: central office
email fsol@blindbrook.org
914-432-8111

sched at 395-0500x1304




packets requested online
packets requested online
lielsner@ccsd.ws
lielsner@ccsd.ws
lielsner@ccsd.ws
271-5184 x3212 for appt

appt- 793-6130x4777
472-7767x4431
472-7767x4431
forms online

478-6278 application online
257-5412
257-5512
257-5612

763-7050

245-7444
528-2021
528-2519
245-4802




528-1354

769-8536

669-5317x3056
762-5850

739-0093

738-3434x1211
738-3434x1211
738-3434x1211
738-3434x1211




967-6100 x6282
967-6100 x6282
967-6100 x6282
777-4202
721-2444
721-2444
721-2444
721-2444
721-2444
248-8888
332-6270
337-6600x1262
683-5035
422-2038 for app
422-2038 for app
422-2038 for app
422-2038 for app
422-2038 for app




376-8050
243-8016
243-8016

ncerns***



